Adapter Messing

L

Adapter Messing

- Aussengewinde Pg
- Innengewinde metrisch

- Mit O-Ring

Artikel-Nr.:
E-Nr.:

EAN:

Material

O-Ring
Einsatztemperatur
Schutzart
Gewinde aussen
Gewinde innen
SchlUsselweite
Masswert (H)
Masswert L
Hinweis

Versand

1 = Metrisches Regelgewinde

Anderungen vorbehalten | Stand: 2026-02-16 | agro.ch

3500.09.10
126350120
7611614121529
Messing vernickelt
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP68

Pg 9

M10x1.5

18 mm

3.0 mm

6 mm

1

50

%t AGRO



